2.5-Stage Bellows Type
5.5-Stage Bellows Type
Thin film skirt and special
shaped ribs
Special ribs
Vacuum leakage reduced by
improved sealing effect
Prevent the skirt from

No. Description Material (Surface treatment)
1 Bellows pad Silicone rubber
2
Attachment Synthetic resin
Mesh attachment Synthetic resin/Stainless steel
3 Adapter Aluminum alloy (Anodized)
4 O-ring Silicone rubber
5 Mounting nut Steel (Trivalent zinc chromated)
6 Seal NBR
7 Cassette —
Direct mounting type (Female thread)
ZP3P-TmJT2SF-m-Bm
Replacement Parts
Pad Unit (Without attachment)
Part number Applicable pad dia.
ZP3P-20JT2SF ø20
ZP3P-32JT2SF ø32
ZP3P-50JT2SF ø50
Attachment Unit
Part number Applicable pad dia.
ZP3PW-20JT2 ø20
ZP3PW-32JT2 ø32
ZP3PW-50JT2 ø50
Mesh Attachment Unit
Part number Applicable pad dia.
ZP3PWM-20JT2 ø20
ZP3PWM-32JT2 ø32
ZP3PWM-50JT2 ø50
8
C
o
n

Construction
Component Parts
No. Description Material (Surface treatment)
1 Bellows pad Silicone rubber
2 Guide attachment Synthetic resin
3 Adapter Aluminum alloy (Anodized)
4 O-ring Silicone rubber
5 Mounting nut Steel (Trivalent zinc chromated)
6 Seal NBR
7 Cassette —
Direct mounting type (Female thread)
ZP3P-TmJT5SF-Bm
Replacement Parts
Pad Unit (Without guide attachment)
Part number Applicable pad dia.
ZP3P-20JT5SF ø20
ZP3P-25JT5SF ø25
ZP3P-32JT5SF ø32
ZP3P-40JT5SF ø40
ZP3P-50JT5SF ø50
Guide Attachment Unit
Part number Applicable pad dia.
ZP3PWG-20JT5 ø20
ZP3PWG-25JT5 ø25
ZP3PWG-32JT5 ø32
ZP3PWG-40JT5 ø40
ZP3PWG-50JT5 ø50
12
C
o
n

t
Type Size Symbol
qPad diameter symbol
20 25 32 40 50
Male
thread
M16 x 1 A16
Female thread
Rc1/8 B01 ZP3PA-T1JT-A16-B01 —
NPT1/8 BN01 ZP3PA-T1JT-A16-BN01 —
One-touch fitting ø8 08 ZP3PA-T1JT-A16-08 —
M20 x 1 A20
Female thread
Rc1/4 B02 — ZP3PA-T2JT-A20-B02
NPT1/4 BN02 — ZP3PA-T2JT-A20-BN02
One-touch fitting ø10 10 — ZP3PA-T2JT-A20-10
BMounting nut (Single unit)
(Sales unit: 10 pcs.)
M16 x 1 KQ08-P01A —
M20 x 1 — KQ10-P01A